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$48,970.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,843.28 $25.05ADAMS, KRISTI 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,290.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,479.29 $25.20ALBERT, JACOB 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,530.76 $24.12ALLEN, ANGEL 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,750.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,623.57 $25.20ALLYN, NATHAN 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,370.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,684.95 $25.20ALVES, ALICIA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$117,850.00  15 5 $0.00 $0.00 $11,655.54 $323.50ANDERSON, MARY 103-Principal  1.00

$71,269.66  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,048.53 $25.20ANDERSON-BIRD, KARRIE 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$53,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,321.93 $25.20ANDREWS, JULIE 200-Teacher  1.00

$72,180.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,138.57 $25.20ANDROFF, DANIEL 200-Teacher  1.00

$52,050.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,147.75 $25.20ATHEY, TRICIA 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,530.76 $25.20AUSTIN, SHERYL 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$50,490.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,993.57 $25.20BAER, JUSTIN 200-Teacher  1.00

$64,680.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,397.04 $25.20BAILEY, KELLY 200-Teacher  1.00

$64,285.46  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,357.90 $25.20BALES, TONYA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$49,970.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,942.09 $25.20BARISTA, DAVID 200-Teacher  1.00

$65,900.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,517.65 $25.20BARNES, SUSAN 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,330.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,581.99 $25.20BARNETT, SARA 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,850.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,633.48 $25.20BARRETT, BRIANNE 200-Teacher  1.00

$72,180.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,138.60 $25.20BART, KIMBERLY 200-Teacher  1.00

$30,918.00  6 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,057.87 $12.60BEALS, JANARRA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$70,714.55  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,993.82 $182.76BECK, HEIDI 126-Dean of Students Teacher no admin endorsement)  1.00

$54,500.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,390.07 $25.20BELL, SARAH 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$51,745.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,117.59 $25.20BELLER, THOMAS 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,530.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,096.27 $25.20BELLINGER, STEPHANI 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.33 $25.20BINION, KASSONDRA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$51,625.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,105.87 $25.20BIRD, ATALECE 200-Teacher  1.00

$23,719.20  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,099.34 $25.20BIRD, SHARON 203-English as a Second Language Teacher  0.49

$80,467.00  13 5 $0.00 $0.00 $7,958.35 $202.92BLACK, MARIANNE 153-Special Education Supervisor  1.00

$49,970.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,942.09 $25.20BLACKETER, HANNAH 200-Teacher  1.00

$60,460.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,979.49 $25.20BLADES, PAMELA S 200-Teacher  1.00
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$47,890.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,736.43 $25.20BOERGER, DEBBIE 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,819.81  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,333.79 $25.20BOETTCHER, RAQUEL 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,410.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,787.90 $25.20BOHANNON, AUDREY 200-Teacher  1.00

$74,910.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,408.71 $25.20BOHNSACK, MARIA 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,740.06  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,820.46 $25.20BOLINE, SARAH 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,000.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,637.32 $25.20BONE, MARGARET 200-Teacher  1.00

$84,175.00  13 5 $0.00 $0.00 $8,324.94 $213.00BONEBRAKE, MICHELLE 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$51,010.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,045.04 $25.20BOOMER, KRISTINE 203-English as a Second Language Teacher  1.00

$60,460.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,979.49 $25.20BOYD, SUMMER 200-Teacher  1.00

$32,589.54  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,223.13 $14.70BOYNTON, THERESA 250-Special Education Teacher  0.56

$77,500.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,664.80 $25.20BRACKETT, PATRICIA 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,290.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,479.29 $25.20BRADEN, MARCY 200-Teacher  1.00

$55,630.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,501.85 $25.20BRADSHAW, MICAH 200-Teacher  1.00

$102,234.00  15 5 $0.00 $0.00 $10,111.13 $258.36BRADY, MARY 103-Principal  1.00

$45,290.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,479.29 $25.20BRAHLER, ANNIE 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$101,473.00  15 5 $0.00 $0.00 $10,035.74 $255.84BRANDT, DIANNE 103-Principal  1.00

$47,860.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,733.30 $25.20BREHM, PAIGE 200-Teacher  1.00

$52,855.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,227.32 $25.20BREWER, CHELSEA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$45,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,530.76 $25.20BRIAR, EVAN 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,650.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,800.60 $25.20BRICE, SARAH 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,930.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,839.13 $25.20BRINKOETTER, ALLISON 200-Teacher  1.00

$52,855.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,227.32 $25.20Brinkoetter, Elizabeth 200-Teacher  1.00

$49,970.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,942.09 $25.20BROWN, MICHELLE 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,850.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,633.47 $25.20BROWN, PETER 200-Teacher  1.00

$25,226.88  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,494.94 $14.70BROWN, WHITNEY 200-Teacher  0.69

$21,623.12  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,138.55 $10.50BROWN, WHITNEY 200-Teacher  0.31

$71,180.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,039.77 $25.20BROWNING, TAMI 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,410.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,787.90 $25.20BRUMMETT, KIMBERLY 200-Teacher  1.00

$70,732.98  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,995.53 $25.20BRYAN, ELDON 200-Teacher  1.00

$53,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,321.93 $25.20BRYLES, ANGELA 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,673.00  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Bundy, Ronda L 200-Teacher  1.00

$37,858.33  8 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,744.18 $22.76BURTON, HALEY 200-Teacher  0.74

$52,300.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,172.44 $25.20BUSCH, KATHERINE 200-Teacher  1.00

$21,879.17  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,163.86 $14.00BUTLER, TIARA 200-Teacher  0.24

$68,120.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,737.12 $25.20BYCZYNSKI, ARTHUR 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$57,420.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,678.92 $25.20BYLER, HYE-SEUNG 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$49,707.30  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,916.02 $25.20CALDWELL, KRISTI 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$50,490.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,993.57 $25.20CALHOUN, TINA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00
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$61,220.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,054.61 $25.20CAMACHO, DAWN 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$47,890.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,736.43 $25.20CAMERON, JESSICA 200-Teacher  1.00

$11,689.94  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $1,156.15 $4.20CAPRANICA, LAUREN 200-Teacher  0.07

$50,080.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,953.01 $25.20CARLISLE, ADAM 200-Teacher  1.00

$78,380.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,751.89 $25.20CARTER, SHANNON E 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$54,500.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,390.10 $25.20CARVER, KIMBERLY 200-Teacher  1.00

$73,630.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,282.09 $25.20CARVER, TAMMY 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,650.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,800.60 $25.20CASE, ELIZABETH 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$66,950.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,621.42 $25.20CASSIDY, STEPHANIE 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$16,719.00  3 0 $0.00 $0.00 $1,653.58 $0.00CEARLOCK, DENA 200-Teacher  0.30

$48,930.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,839.13 $25.20CHRISTNER, JACOB 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,380.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,773.83 $25.20CHUMBLEY, ALISON 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$28,734.00  6 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,841.92 $0.08CHUMBLEY, KIP 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,410.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,787.80 $25.20CLARK, BOBBI 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,670.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,096.02 $25.20CLARK, CLAUDIA 200-Teacher  1.00

$79,997.58  13 13 $0.00 $0.00 $7,911.80 $178.92CLARK, ROCHELLE 101-Assistant/Associate District Superintendent  0.49

$79,000.98  13 13 $0.00 $0.00 $7,813.30 $259.56CLARK, ROCHELLE 100-District Superintendent  0.39

$54,520.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,392.15 $25.20CLICK, NATALIE 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.33 $25.20COIT, ALLISON 200-Teacher  1.00

$67,510.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,676.80 $25.20COLE, LINDA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$46,850.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,633.47 $25.20COMERFORD, JULIE 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$58,160.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,751.99 $25.20COMSTOCK, RENEE 200-Teacher  1.00

$111,545.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $11,031.81 $282.24CONN, ELDON 103-Principal  1.00

$74,220.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,340.34 $0.00CONWAY, SUSAN 200-Teacher  1.00

$71,180.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,039.77 $25.20COOK, TRACY 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$67,510.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,676.80 $25.20COOPER, ANNE 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,890.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,736.43 $25.20CORDOVA, REBECCA 200-Teacher  1.00

$141,189.46  15 14 $0.00 $0.00 $13,963.79 $310.17COVAULT, TODD 114-Chief School Business Official  0.67

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $25.20COVERSTONE, AIMEE 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$49,100.00  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Craig, Annette S 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,330.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,582.01 $18.90CRAVEN, CARISSA 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,745.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,117.59 $25.20CREASON, JACKALYN 200-Teacher  1.00

$79,346.00  13 5 $0.00 $0.00 $7,847.32 $200.40CREIGHTON, KEITH 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$64,680.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,397.04 $25.20CRIPE, MELISSA 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,850.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,633.47 $25.20CROOK, MEREDITH 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,410.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,787.88 $25.20CROSS, KYLE 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,220.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,054.61 $25.20CRUTCHER, JASON 200-Teacher  1.00

$72,344.57  6 6 $0.00 $0.00 $7,154.95 $244.02CURRY, MICHAEL C 114-Chief School Business Official  0.44
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$45,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,530.76 $25.20DABROWSKA, PAULINA 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,290.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,479.28 $18.90DAGGETT, ALEXANDRA 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,890.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,736.43 $25.20DANBURY, JESSE 200-Teacher  1.00

$36,092.30  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,569.59 $8.40DANCE, CAROL 200-Teacher  0.51

$22,557.70  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,230.98 $16.80DANCE, CAROL 200-Teacher  0.49

$164,969.00  15 17 $0.00 $0.00 $16,315.53 $415.80DASE, JEFFERY 101-Assistant/Associate District Superintendent  1.00

$59,630.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,897.58 $25.20DAVIDSON, SCOTT 200-Teacher  1.00

$36,609.42  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,620.74 $25.20DAVIS, CHELSEA 200-Teacher  1.00

$50,490.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,993.57 $25.20DAVIS, MICHELLE 203-English as a Second Language Teacher  1.00

$85,674.60  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,473.37 $18.90DAVIS, RISE 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$61,390.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,071.53 $18.90DAVIS, SCOTT 200-Teacher  1.00

$98,485.00  15 5 $0.00 $0.00 $9,740.39 $248.28DAVIS-KITSON, HOLLY 103-Principal  1.00

$49,970.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,942.09 $25.20DAWSON, JAMES 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,658.17  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,812.25 $25.20DAYKIN, SARA 200-Teacher  1.00

$74,220.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,340.31 $25.20DECESARO, KIMBERLEE 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$45,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,530.76 $25.20DELONG, ABBY 200-Teacher  1.00

$52,050.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,147.75 $25.20DETMERS, JENNIFER 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$47,890.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,736.43 $25.20DEVORE, SARA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$55,730.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,511.74 $25.20DIAZ, TARYN 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.33 $25.20DICKSON, ROSEMARY 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,975.49  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,448.18 $25.20DOBRINICK, ARYN 200-Teacher  1.00

$65,060.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,434.48 $25.20DONAHUE, THOMAS 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$47,370.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,684.95 $21.00DOUBET, KELSEY 200-Teacher  1.00

$53,965.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,337.27 $25.20DOWNEY, ANN 200-Teacher  1.00

$82,060.63  3 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,115.88 $18.90DUFF, MELISSA 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,225.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,560.62 $25.20DURBIN-STAPLES, MELISSA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$47,890.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,736.43 $25.20DURST, CHARLES 200-Teacher  1.00

$85,669.00  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,472.63 $216.72DYSON, TERI M 107-General Administrator or General Supervisor  1.00

$48,080.00  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00EAGLER, APRIL M 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,220.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,054.63 $18.90EASTIN, LARRY 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,650.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,800.59 $18.90EDRINGTON, AMY 200-Teacher  1.00

$53,384.16  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,279.80 $25.20EILERS, CRYSTAL 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,670.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,099.34 $25.20ELAM, PATRICIA 200-Teacher  1.00

$75,597.00  13 5 $0.00 $0.00 $7,476.56 $216.52ELLIS, QUERIDA 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$51,010.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,045.04 $25.20ELLIS, TERRI 200-Teacher  1.00

$94,931.00  13 5 $0.00 $0.00 $9,388.86 $239.40ELLISON, JESSICA 155-Supervisor of One School Support Personnel 

Area

 1.00

$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.34 $18.90ELMER, JAKE 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,330.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,581.99 $25.20EMROSKI, ALBULENA 200-Teacher  1.00
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$76,260.00  13 5 $0.00 $0.00 $7,542.08 $192.84ENGLAND, HEATHER 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$55,630.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,501.88 $25.20ERTL, BRIDGETT 200-Teacher  1.00

$54,530.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,393.15 $25.20EVANS, MARY 200-Teacher  1.00

$100,797.00  15 5 $0.00 $0.00 $9,968.91 $212.10FANE, JULIE 103-Principal  1.00

$45,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,530.76 $25.20FEHRENBACH, KATHERINE 200-Teacher  1.00

$94,000.00  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00FENDERSON, NIKI R 103-Principal  1.00

$58,160.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,751.99 $25.20FERRIS, KATHLEEN 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $25.20FINK, BRIANNA 200-Teacher  1.00

$60,460.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,979.49 $25.20FLAHERTY, SEAN 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,890.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,736.43 $25.20FLANIGAN, DENA 200-Teacher  1.00

$66,990.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,625.32 $25.20FLANIGAN, JOSEPH 200-Teacher  1.00

$12,581.52  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $1,244.34 $6.30FLANIGAN, MEGAN 200-Teacher  0.29

$48,930.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,839.17 $25.20FLEMING, KAYLA 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $25.20FLESCH, SKYLER 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $25.20FLINT, APRIL 200-Teacher  1.00

$72,385.00  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,158.86 $182.76FLOURNOY, JASON 126-Dean of Students Teacher no admin endorsement)  1.00

$44,786.72  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,453.81 $16.80FLOWERS, CRAIG 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,530.65 $18.90FOLMNSBEE, JODI 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,380.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,773.83 $25.20FORNEAR, KATHLEEN 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$80,866.98  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,997.80 $25.20FOSTER, LISA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$56,830.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,620.42 $25.20FOUST, MOLLY 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,225.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,560.62 $25.20FOWLER, GAROLD 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $25.20FREESE, HANNAH 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$107,719.00  15 17 $0.00 $0.00 $10,653.50 $272.16FRIEDRICH, TRAVIS 151-Assistant Special Education Director  1.00

$83,371.54  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,245.61 $18.90FRITZGERALD, JENNIFER 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$50,018.13  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,946.93 $25.20FULLER, LINDSEY 200-Teacher  1.00

$63,490.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,279.27 $25.20FUNSTON, JUDITH 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$47,890.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,736.43 $25.20GANLEY, KATHERINE 200-Teacher  1.00

$89,641.03  4 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,865.58 $18.90GANLEY, RHONDA 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,220.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,054.61 $25.20GARNER, TODD 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.33 $25.20GEE, KYLA 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,650.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,800.60 $25.20GENET, NICOLE 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,370.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,684.95 $25.20GIBERSON, CARLA 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,010.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,045.02 $24.90GIBSON, ANNELL 200-Teacher  1.00

$60,625.00  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Gilbert, Timothy E 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,415.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,788.21 $25.20GOEDE, MELISSA 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,010.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,044.94 $6.30GOODMAN, JAIME 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,370.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,684.95 $25.20GOODMAN, STACY 200-Teacher  1.00
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$34,285.56  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,390.83 $12.60GOULD, TIMOTHY 200-Teacher  0.43

$84,883.45  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,394.96 $18.90GRADY, JEWEL 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,000.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,637.32 $25.20GREEN, GREGORY 200-Teacher  1.00

$66,279.93  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,555.07 $18.90GREEN, KAY 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,850.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,633.47 $25.20GREENE, KEVIN 200-Teacher  1.00

$53,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,321.93 $25.20GREENWOOD, JUDY 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$48,410.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,787.90 $25.20GREER, LESLIE 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$52,590.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,201.29 $25.20GROSS, RICHARD 200-Teacher  1.00

$53,410.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,282.42 $24.11GROSSMAN, MATTHEW 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,530.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,096.27 $25.20GROVES, HEATHER 200-Teacher  1.00

$55,650.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,503.95 $25.20GRUBBS, JONI 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.33 $25.20GRUEN, HANNAH 200-Teacher  1.00

$62,920.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,222.84 $25.20GRUEN, PAULA 200-Teacher  1.00

$35,926.20  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,553.12 $14.57GUERNSEY, ANGELA 200-Teacher  0.51

$22,454.00  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,220.72 $0.00GUERNSEY, ANGELA 200-Teacher  0.49

$97,752.00  15 5 $0.00 $0.00 $9,667.77 $164.64GULLY, GENEKA 103-Principal  1.00

$49,970.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,942.09 $25.20GUNTLE, ASHLEY 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$22,136.28  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,189.30 $8.40GUTTSCHOW, LOGAN 200-Teacher  0.24

$71,180.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,039.77 $25.20HACKMAN, JILL 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$68,120.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,737.12 $25.20HALE, KEVIN 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,330.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,581.99 $25.20HALE, KYLIE 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,930.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,839.13 $25.20HALEY, CARRIE 200-Teacher  1.00

$54,520.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,392.15 $25.20HALL, BILLIE 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,890.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,736.43 $25.20HARDING, DAVID 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,370.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,684.95 $25.20HARDING, ELIZABETH 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,530.76 $25.20HARFORD, SKYLER 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,420.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,678.92 $25.20HARMAN, REBECCA 200-Teacher  1.00

$74,220.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,340.31 $25.10HARPER, DEBRA 200-Teacher  1.00

$50,635.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,007.86 $25.20HARTZMARK, JONATHAN 200-Teacher  1.00

$50,490.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,993.57 $25.20HAUSLER, BARBARA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$48,410.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,787.90 $25.20HAWK, MATTHEW 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$46,590.80  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,607.85 $14.60HAWKINS, DAWN 200-Teacher  0.49

$29,119.20  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,879.92 $10.60HAWKINS, DAWN 200-Teacher  0.51

$46,330.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,581.99 $25.20HAWKSHAW, SHELBY 200-Teacher  1.00

$52,590.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,201.28 $25.20HAY, MARIANNE 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$45,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,530.76 $25.20HAYES, JUSTIN 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$17,203.53  13 4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.66HAYS, TALITHA 124-Dean of Students Admin (admin endorsement 

held)

 0.24

$59,976.07  13 4 $0.00 $0.00 $5,931.63 $164.85HAYS, TALITHA 104-Assistant Principal  0.39

6



Name Position

Other

BenefitsAnnuitiesBonuses

Sick

Days

Vacation

DaysBase Salary FTE

Retirement

Enhancements

$51,010.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,045.04 $25.12HEARN, JESSICA 200-Teacher  1.00

$7,590.33  4 0 $0.00 $0.00 $750.69 $3.10HELM, PAMELA 200-Teacher  0.12

$65,321.00  0 4 $0.00 $0.00 $6,460.26 $22.10HELM, PAMELA 104-Assistant Principal  0.69

$53,618.98  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,303.02 $18.90HENSON DUNNING, PENNY 200-Teacher  1.00

$66,950.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,621.42 $25.20HENTZ, DENITA 200-Teacher  1.00

$25,221.61  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,494.48 $8.40HERRON, HEATHER 200-Teacher  0.24

$22,136.28  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,189.30 $8.40HICKS, SUSAN 200-Teacher  0.24

$52,590.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,201.30 $25.20HILL, KATIE 200-Teacher  1.00

$159,525.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $15,777.31 $336.00HILLMAN, DEANNE 107-General Administrator or General Supervisor  1.00

$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.33 $24.48HILLMAN, HANNAH 200-Teacher  1.00

$72,257.45  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,146.33 $18.90HILLMAN, HARL 200-Teacher  1.00

$23,845.83  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,358.36 $10.50HODGE, ROBIN R 250-Special Education Teacher  0.29

$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.33 $24.92HOFFMAN, RAYMOND L 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,670.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,099.34 $25.20HOLT, E 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,573.53  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,309.49 $18.90HONORABLE, DESIREE 200-Teacher  1.00

$90,909.06  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,990.94 $18.90HOPKINS, GARY 200-Teacher  1.00

$90,909.07  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,990.94 $18.90HOPKINS, JENNIFER 200-Teacher  1.00

$145,894.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $14,428.96 $367.92HORATH, KATHLEEN 152-Special Education Director  1.00

$52,855.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,227.32 $25.20HORCHEM, SARA 200-Teacher  1.00

$52,590.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,201.30 $25.20HORN, JAMES 200-Teacher  1.00

$52,590.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,201.30 $25.20HOUCHINS, MICHELLE 200-Teacher  1.00

$66,450.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,572.01 $25.20HUBBARD, JILL 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,380.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,773.83 $25.20HUDSON, KRISTA 200-Teacher  1.00

$53,410.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,282.42 $25.20HUEY, MICHAEL 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,290.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,479.29 $25.20HUFF, BRITTANY 200-Teacher  1.00

$151,898.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $15,022.80 $383.04INGRAM, CORDELL 103-Principal  1.00

$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.33 $25.20JACKSON, CHRISTIAN 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.33 $25.20JACKSON, DELIA 200-Teacher  1.00

$66,990.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,625.33 $25.20JAMES, TRESSA 200-Teacher  1.00

$53,925.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,333.12 $25.20JELKS, BRANDON 200-Teacher  1.00

$63,625.16  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,292.54 $25.20JOHNSON, COLLEEN 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$61,670.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,099.34 $25.20JOHNSON, LESLIE 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,745.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,117.59 $25.20JONES, ANDREW 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,410.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,787.90 $25.20JONES, ANDREW 200-Teacher  1.00

$49,970.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,942.09 $25.20JONES, CATHALYN 200-Teacher  1.00

$49,525.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,898.13 $25.20JONES, SARAH 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,370.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,684.95 $25.20JONES, STEPHEN 200-Teacher  1.00

$83,455.00  13 5 $0.00 $0.00 $8,253.70 $228.02JORDAN, DEREK 104-Assistant Principal  1.00
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$47,334.32  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,681.50 $25.20JOSTES, KATHRYN 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$51,530.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,096.27 $25.20JOYNER, TEMETHIA 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,535.08  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,404.62 $25.20JUMP, AMBER 200-Teacher  1.00

$49,450.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,890.61 $25.20JUMP, AUBREY 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,850.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,633.47 $25.20KACZYNSKI, ASHLEY 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,530.76 $25.20KARAKACHOS, ELIZABETH 200-Teacher  1.00

$33,577.50  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,320.85 $14.70KASZA, LINDSAY 200-Teacher  0.75

$47,890.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,736.43 $18.90KATES, TONYA 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,890.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,736.43 $25.20KEATHLEY, JOSLYN 200-Teacher  1.00

$64,680.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,397.04 $25.20KEEL, SARAH 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$52,590.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,201.30 $25.20KEIZER, CAROLYNN 200-Teacher  1.00

$50,490.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,993.57 $25.20KELLY, SARA 200-Teacher  1.00

$50,080.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,953.01 $25.20KELSON, VANESSA 200-Teacher  1.00

$49,970.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,942.09 $25.20KENNEDY, C 200-Teacher  1.00

$49,525.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,898.13 $25.05KENNEDY, SARA 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,745.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,117.60 $18.90KENNEY, BRYAN 200-Teacher  1.00

$91,137.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $9,013.42 $192.20KERN, REBECCA 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$49,450.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,890.61 $25.20KERNAGHAN, CHRISTY 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,745.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,117.59 $25.20KING, JEREMY 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,330.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,582.00 $25.04KIRBY, AUTUMN 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,530.76 $25.20KIRK, COURTNEY 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,225.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,560.62 $25.20KIRKLAND, LIBBY 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,370.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,684.95 $25.20KITSON, ASHLEY 200-Teacher  1.00

$106,126.00  15 5 $0.00 $0.00 $10,495.94 $268.44KNUPPEL, SARAH 103-Principal  1.00

$59,901.00  10 4 $0.00 $0.00 $5,924.37 $151.20KOCHER, LINDSEY 153-Special Education Supervisor  1.00

$82,909.00  13 5 $0.00 $0.00 $8,199.87 $209.16KOERWITZ, CHRISTOPHER 153-Special Education Supervisor  1.00

$55,075.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,447.00 $25.20KOETJE, RICK 200-Teacher  1.00

$73,266.76  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,246.24 $187.80KOSIEC, JENNY 124-Dean of Students Admin (admin endorsement 

held)

 1.00

$24,106.88  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,384.20 $14.70KOSLOFSKI, TIMOTHY 200-Teacher  0.41

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $25.20KRAMER, DESTINEY 200-Teacher  1.00

$49,450.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,890.61 $25.20KRUEGER, HANNAH 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$74,024.95  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,321.22 $25.20KRUSE, LORI 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$50,080.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,953.01 $25.20KUNZEMAN, AMANDA 200-Teacher  1.00

$74,220.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,340.31 $25.20KWASNY, DEBORAH 200-Teacher  1.00

$84,040.00  13 5 $0.00 $0.00 $8,311.67 $213.00LAMB, JARED 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$51,010.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,045.04 $25.20LANDACRE, LISA 200-Teacher  1.00

$53,410.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,282.42 $24.79LANKER, MERRY 200-Teacher  1.00

$81,000.00  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LAWARY, JAYA J 200-Teacher  1.00
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$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $25.20LAWSON, ARIANNA 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.33 $25.20LEAHY, IRIS 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,410.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,787.90 $25.20LEMANCZYK, LYNDSAY 200-Teacher  1.00

$54,500.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,390.07 $25.20LEO, STUART 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,305.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,678.46 $18.90LIBBEY, KATHERYN 200-Teacher  1.00

$94,607.00  15 17 $0.00 $0.00 $9,356.63 $239.40LINDSEY, CURTISS 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$45,290.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,479.29 $25.20LINDSEY, TODD 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $21.00LIPA, JOSHUA 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,650.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,800.60 $25.20LOFLAND, ASHLEY 200-Teacher  1.00

$55,075.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,447.00 $25.20LONG, NICOLE 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,190.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,062.71 $25.20LONG, STACEY 200-Teacher  1.00

$84,157.00  13 5 $0.00 $0.00 $8,323.12 $213.00LOPEZ, MARIA 153-Special Education Supervisor  1.00

$69,760.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,899.35 $25.20LOPEZ, SHARON 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.33 $25.20LOTHERT, ANGELICA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$48,930.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,839.13 $25.20LOWE, CHRISTINE 200-Teacher  1.00

$59,800.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,914.22 $25.20LOZANO, BOBBIE 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$25,585.03  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,530.37 $10.50LUCAS, DESTANY 200-Teacher  0.24

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $25.20LUERAS, TARA 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,530.74 $18.90LUTTRELL, KRISTINA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$53,410.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,282.42 $25.20LYBARGER, HANNAH 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,830.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,620.45 $25.20LYBARGER, RONALD 200-Teacher  1.00

$110,993.00  15 5 $0.00 $0.00 $10,977.21 $279.72LYNCH, DANIEL 103-Principal  1.00

$7,710.39  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.10LYONS, CRYSTAL 200-Teacher  0.17

$74,910.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,408.71 $25.20MACKEY, SUELLEN 200-Teacher  1.00

$79,273.00  13 5 $0.00 $0.00 $7,840.30 $200.40MAGGIO, AILEEN 153-Special Education Supervisor  1.00

$60,536.65  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,987.15 $25.20MAISEL, DANA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$48,410.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,787.90 $25.20MAJOR, ASHLEY 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,010.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,045.04 $25.05MAJOR, LORRAINE 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,290.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,479.29 $25.20MANDRELL, AMANDA 200-Teacher  1.00

$54,530.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,393.17 $25.20MANN, ANGELA F 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$46,850.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,633.47 $25.20MANN, CASSANDRA 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,330.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,582.01 $18.90MANNIX, CHARITY 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,410.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,787.90 $25.20MANNLEIN, OLIVIA 200-Teacher  1.00

$76,939.00  13 5 $0.00 $0.00 $7,609.42 $194.04MAPLE, ANDREA 153-Special Education Supervisor  1.00

$48,410.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,787.90 $25.20MAPLE, JACOB 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,521.28  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,403.21 $18.90MARCELLO, LACY KAY 200-Teacher  1.00

$80,458.96  15 15 $0.00 $0.00 $7,957.53 $181.58MARINO, JOHN 107-General Administrator or General Supervisor  0.65

$59,134.54  15 15 $0.00 $0.00 $5,848.47 $188.26MARINO, JOHN 101-Assistant/Associate District Superintendent  0.35
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$48,930.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,839.13 $25.20MARSCHNER, DONOVAN 200-Teacher  1.00

$72,980.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,217.87 $25.20MASSEY, BECCA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$106,488.00  15 5 $0.00 $0.00 $10,531.82 $223.70MATHIESON, ANN 103-Principal  1.00

$47,305.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,678.45 $25.20MATHIESON, TUCKER 200-Teacher  1.00

$59,280.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,862.74 $25.20MAYES, APRYL 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,758.34  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,327.71 $25.20MCCOY, DEVIN 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$78,683.00  13 5 $0.00 $0.00 $7,781.80 $199.08MCCOY, LORI 153-Special Education Supervisor  1.00

$51,010.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,045.04 $25.20MCFADIN, KAREN 200-Teacher  1.00

$53,410.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,282.42 $25.20MCKENZIE, GLENNA 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,330.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,582.00 $21.00McMillan, Seth 200-Teacher  1.00

$82,309.00  13 5 $0.00 $0.00 $8,140.35 $217.62MEADOR, KAMRA 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$53,815.08  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,322.44 $25.20MEHR, ANGELINE 200-Teacher  1.00

$50,080.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,953.01 $25.20MEIER, JESSICA 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,410.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,787.90 $25.20MEIS, STEPHANIE 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.33 $25.20MERRILL, REBECCA 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.34 $25.20MEYER, JENNIFER 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $25.20MICHENER, KANDICE 200-Teacher  1.00

$71,180.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,039.77 $25.20MILLER, KIMBERLY 200-Teacher  1.00

$69,040.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,828.13 $18.90MILLER, MOLLY 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$60,940.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,027.05 $18.90MILLER, PEGGY 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,670.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,099.33 $25.20MILLER, THOMAS 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,305.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,678.46 $18.90MILLER, TIFFANY 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,190.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,062.71 $25.20MILLER, WILLIAM W 200-Teacher  1.00

$55,075.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,447.00 $25.20MILLS, SAMUEL 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,830.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,620.45 $18.90MILLS, TARIN 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,415.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,788.40 $25.20MOODY, ALEX 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$57,000.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,637.32 $25.20MOORE, JEREMY 200-Teacher  1.00

$54,530.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,393.17 $25.20MOORE, KAREN 200-Teacher  1.00

$60,460.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,979.51 $25.20MOORE, KATHERINE 200-Teacher  1.00

$14,612.68  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $1,445.21 $8.40MOORE, MARGRET 200-Teacher  0.21

$24,437.50  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,416.91 $8.40MOORE-HINTON, HEATHER 200-Teacher  0.20

$23,421.83  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,316.45 $10.50MOOTREY, TARIKA 200-Teacher  0.49

$47,370.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,684.95 $25.20MORAN, BRITTNEY 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$89,942.78  15 5 $0.00 $0.00 $8,895.50 $271.70MORGAN-HARRIS, STEPHANIE 103-Principal  1.00

$45,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,530.76 $25.20MORRIS, ALICIA 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,330.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,581.99 $25.20MORRISON, EMMA 200-Teacher  1.00

$99,044.00  15 5 $0.00 $0.00 $9,795.51 $250.80MORRISON, KELLEY 103-Principal  1.00

$51,190.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,062.71 $25.20MORROW, JENNIFER 200-Teacher  1.00
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$28,190.80  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,788.16 $14.70MORTHLAND, MADELINE 250-Special Education Teacher  0.26

$58,263.44  9 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,762.40 $23.10MORTON, CHRISTINE 200-Teacher  0.82

$53,965.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,337.25 $25.20MOWER, JULIE 200-Teacher  1.00

$19,403.49  15 5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35.50MULLINIX, KRISTI 104-Assistant Principal  0.23

$75,681.95  15 5 $0.00 $0.00 $7,485.00 $216.77MULLINIX, KRISTI 103-Principal  0.75

$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.33 $25.20MUSICK, DESTINY 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,930.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,839.13 $25.20NAVE, SARA 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,160.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,751.99 $25.20NEAL, AMY 200-Teacher  1.00

$62,920.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,222.84 $25.20NEELEY, TISHA 200-Teacher  1.00

$63,490.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,279.26 $18.90NEILSON-PARKS, JENNIFER 200-Teacher  1.00

$72,106.60  13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,131.31 $182.76NEWBON, ERIC 126-Dean of Students Teacher no admin endorsement)  1.00

$14,518.28  10 2 $0.00 $0.00 $1,435.84 $8.40NICHOLLS, HILDA 200-Teacher  0.33

$31,228.75  10 2 $0.00 $0.00 $3,088.54 $108.92NICHOLLS, HILDA 104-Assistant Principal  0.21

$12,882.08  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $1,274.04 $16.80NICHOLLS, HILDA 200-Teacher  0.24

$71,020.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,023.90 $25.20NISBET, DOROTHY 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$55,075.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,446.99 $25.20NIXON, MICHELLE 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$49,450.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,890.61 $25.20NOEL, MEGAN 200-Teacher  1.00

$13,997.50  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $1,384.39 $4.20NORSEN, MORGAN 200-Teacher  0.09

$32,433.06  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,207.67 $10.50NOVAK, ANDREW 200-Teacher  0.35

$5,765.76  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.20NOVAK-EWELL, REBEKAH 250-Special Education Teacher  0.12

$44,204.24  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,371.85 $21.00NOVAK-EWELL, REBEKAH 200-Teacher  0.88

$50,726.61  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,016.97 $25.20OBRIEN, ROBERT 200-Teacher  0.99

$48,415.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,788.40 $25.20ODLE, COURTNEY 200-Teacher  1.00

$55,730.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,511.74 $25.20OLSON, THAD 200-Teacher  1.00

$55,650.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,503.95 $25.20ORR, DIANE 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $25.20PACQUER, EDWARD 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,225.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,560.64 $18.90PAGE, JOBETH 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,290.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,479.29 $25.20PALMER, BRETT 200-Teacher  1.00

$29,807.70  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,948.00 $10.50PALS, JASON 250-Special Education Teacher  0.49

$47,962.30  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,716.80 $14.70PALS, JASON 250-Special Education Teacher  0.51

$63,490.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,279.27 $25.20PARK, SHEREE 200-Teacher  1.00

$69,040.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,828.13 $25.20PARKS, APRIL 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$19,634.60  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $1,941.90 $10.50PATRICK, DENISHA 200-Teacher  0.49

$38,312.00  8 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,789.07 $21.00Patterson, Stacie J 200-Teacher  0.64

$45,290.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,479.29 $24.68PAULSON, BLAIR 200-Teacher  1.00

$71,180.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,039.77 $25.20Paulson, Patricia L 200-Teacher  1.00

$52,590.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,201.30 $25.20PECKERT, HOLLIE 200-Teacher  1.00

$75,000.00  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Pender, Leteah M 200-Teacher  1.00
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$45,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,530.76 $25.20PETERS, DANIEL 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,305.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,678.45 $25.20PETERSON, LAUREN 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,225.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,560.62 $25.06PETITT, KRYSTINA 127-Head of Gen Ed (Department chair no admin 

endorsement held)

 1.00

$48,930.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,839.13 $25.20PETRIE, ASHLEY 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,943.67  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,345.99 $25.20PETRO, APRIL 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$36,403.94  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,600.42 $25.20PFEIFER, ALANDREA 200-Teacher  1.00

$53,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,321.93 $25.20PHILLIPS, BENNY 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,850.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,633.47 $25.20PHILLIPS, BRANDON 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,530.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,096.27 $24.87PISTORIUS, HEATHER 200-Teacher  1.00

$50,635.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,007.86 $25.20PITT, TARA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$66,990.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,625.32 $25.20PLAIN, TATUM 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$45,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,530.76 $25.20POMORIN, ALEXANDRIA 200-Teacher  1.00

$53,965.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,337.27 $25.20PORTIS, KRISTIN 200-Teacher  1.00

$108,619.00  15 5 $0.00 $0.00 $10,742.43 $274.68PRANGE, ROBERT 103-Principal  1.00

$50,814.30  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,025.50 $25.20PRASUN, MELISSA 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,670.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,099.34 $25.20PRITTS, SARAH 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.34 $25.20PROVIS, DANIEL 200-Teacher  1.00

$52,855.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,227.32 $25.20RAGSDALE, WENDY 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$23,685.28  5 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,342.56 $14.70RAMOS, NORMA 200-Teacher  0.51

$50,798.87  15 12 $0.00 $0.00 $5,024.04 $105.00RANSTEAD, PAUL 104-Assistant Principal  0.67

$51,294.23  15 12 $0.00 $0.00 $5,067.46 $0.00RANSTEAD, PAUL 103-Principal  0.48

$74,220.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,340.31 $25.20RAY, SHANNEN 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$56,830.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,620.42 $25.20REED, JAMIE 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$46,330.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,581.99 $25.20REEVE, AMANDA 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $25.20RENFRO, SHARON 200-Teacher  1.00

$93,903.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $9,287.21 $236.88REYNA, SERGIO 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$64,425.58  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,371.69 $25.20RICE, DEBORAH 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,290.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,479.29 $25.20RICHARD, ISABELLA 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,530.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,096.27 $25.20RIDLEY, ASHLEY 200-Teacher  1.00

$49,450.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,890.61 $25.20RINKEL-JENKINS, CHRISTA 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,530.76 $25.20ROBBINS, SAMANTHA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$46,330.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,581.99 $25.20ROBERSON, JENNIFER 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,930.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,839.13 $25.20ROBERTS, TAMI 200-Teacher  1.00

$49,970.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,942.09 $18.90ROBERTSON, JILL 200-Teacher  1.00

$19,019.20  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $1,881.00 $10.50ROBINSON, ASHLEY 200-Teacher  0.24

$47,370.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,684.95 $25.20RODGERS, KATHRYN 200-Teacher  1.00

$20,996.25  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,076.59 $8.40ROGERS, MARKIA 200-Teacher  0.24

$48,970.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,843.28 $25.05RORA, CRYSTAL 200-Teacher  1.00
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$46,000.00  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ROSE, DAWN MARIE 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.33 $25.20ROSETTO, ANTHONY 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.33 $25.20ROSIER, ALICIA 200-Teacher  1.00

$42,230.00  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ROSS, HEATHER M 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,530.76 $25.20ROSSI, MARY 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,420.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,678.90 $25.20ROTRAMEL, LYNNETTE 200-Teacher  1.00

$100,193.04  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $9,909.17 $220.50RUFENER, KENNETH 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$53,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,321.93 $25.20SAGER, CARRIE 200-Teacher  1.00

$52,300.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,172.44 $25.20SANGSTER, KAYLEE 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,750.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,623.57 $25.20SAWYER, HANNAH 200-Teacher  1.00

$65,372.88  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,465.39 $25.20SCARLETT, BARBARA 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,390.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,071.53 $25.20SCHEIBLY, LORI 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$106,917.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $10,574.21 $269.64SCHLOZ, MARY 107-General Administrator or General Supervisor  1.00

$66,637.46  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,590.61 $25.20SCHMITT, TAMARA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$74,832.54  4 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,401.07 $18.90SCHOEMPERLEN, TAMMY 200-Teacher  1.00

$52,300.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,172.46 $18.90SCHOOLMAN, ABBY 200-Teacher  1.00

$59,860.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,920.19 $25.07SCHORFHEIDE, NATHAN 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,528.20  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,403.82 $25.20SCHORSCH, CAROLINE 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$88,987.00  13 5 $0.00 $0.00 $8,800.99 $224.28SCHRADER, SARAH 153-Special Education Supervisor  1.00

$59,800.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,914.23 $25.20SCHULTZ, ERIC 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,000.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,637.32 $25.20SCHULZ, MELISSA 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,970.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,843.18 $25.20SCHUTTER, SHARA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$55,075.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,447.00 $25.20SCHWARTZLE, DANYEL 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$58,160.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,751.99 $25.07SCOTT, HEATHER 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$57,420.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,678.92 $25.20SEIBRING, DANIELLE 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,930.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,839.13 $25.20SEIDER, AMANDA 200-Teacher  1.00

$49,525.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,898.12 $24.77SENGER, ZACHARY 200-Teacher  1.00

$59,630.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,897.57 $25.20SETTLES, COURTNEY 200-Teacher  1.00

$82,992.69  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,208.10 $18.90SEXTON-LONG, TRACY 200-Teacher  1.00

$55,650.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,503.93 $25.20SHAFFER, GLENN 200-Teacher  1.00

$50,635.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,007.86 $18.90SHAW, DOLORES 200-Teacher  1.00

$99,688.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $9,859.21 $210.00SHEARY, KATHRYN 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $25.20SHELDON, MAGGIE 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,010.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,045.04 $25.20SHIMIZU, LORI 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,290.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,479.29 $25.20SHOOK, STEPHANIE 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$49,970.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,942.09 $25.20SHUGART, CHRISTOPHER 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,650.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,800.60 $25.20SMITH, ASHLEE 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$76,573.59  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,573.24 $25.10SMITH, GREGORY 200-Teacher  1.00
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$48,930.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,839.13 $25.20SMITH, KIMBERLY 200-Teacher  1.00

$82,292.00  13 5 $0.00 $0.00 $8,138.77 $207.96SMITH, LINDA 153-Special Education Supervisor  1.00

$55,730.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,511.74 $25.11SMOTHERS, MICHAEL 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.33 $25.20SNYDER, RILEY 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,190.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,062.72 $25.20SONDER, DEBORAH 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,330.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,582.01 $25.20SONDER, MATTHEW 200-Teacher  1.00

$100,047.00  15 5 $0.00 $0.00 $9,894.82 $253.32SPENCER, TASIA 103-Principal  1.00

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.80 $25.20ST PIERRE, JOSIE 200-Teacher  1.00

$49,450.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,890.61 $25.20STAPLES, JARED 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,290.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,479.27 $25.20STARK, MADISON 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,850.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,633.47 $25.20STARK, SAMANTHA 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,220.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,054.63 $18.90STEELE, BENJAMIN 200-Teacher  1.00

$37,858.33  8 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,744.18 $23.10STEGER, ANIKA 200-Teacher  0.74

$124,073.07  15 15 $0.00 $0.00 $7,754.03 $10,506.64STEWART, MARQUES 107-General Administrator or General Supervisor  1.00

$81,679.00  13 5 $0.00 $0.00 $8,078.20 $206.64STOCK, JANICE 153-Special Education Supervisor  1.00

$56,830.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,620.42 $25.20STONEBURG, TAMARA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$66,450.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,572.02 $25.20STORER, BEVERLY 200-Teacher  1.00

$85,198.00  13 5 $0.00 $0.00 $8,426.07 $215.52STRANG, STEPHANIE 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$60,940.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,027.05 $25.20STUBBLEFIELD, LINDA 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,290.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,479.27 $18.90SULASKI, BENJAMIN 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,665.67  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,417.49 $25.20SWANBERG, FRANCES 200-Teacher  1.00

$50,080.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,953.00 $18.90SWANSON, ASHLEY 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$49,450.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,890.61 $25.20SWEENEY, JOBETH 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,930.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,839.13 $25.20SWENGEL, MICHAEL 200-Teacher  1.00

$75,295.36  13 5 $0.00 $0.00 $7,446.78 $194.04TALLENT, NATHANIEL 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $25.20TANO, ANNA 200-Teacher  1.00

$38,303.23  8 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,788.32 $23.10TAYLOR, JOCELYN 200-Teacher  0.86

$64,340.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,363.23 $25.20TAYLOR, KIMBERLY 200-Teacher  1.00

$64,680.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,397.02 $25.20THAXTON, AMY 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$49,525.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,898.12 $24.85THEIS, JENNIFER 200-Teacher  1.00

$62,920.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,222.84 $25.20THOMAS, ANGELA 200-Teacher  1.00

$69,040.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,828.13 $25.20THOMAS, JENNIFER 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,745.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,117.59 $25.20THOMPSON, JOANN 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $25.20THOMPSON, MARISSA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$64,340.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,363.23 $25.20THOMPSON, STEVEN 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,069.16  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,556.25 $25.20THORNTON, APRIL 200-Teacher  1.00

$59,280.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,862.74 $25.20THORNTON, JOSHUA 200-Teacher  1.00

$60,460.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,979.49 $25.20TODD, SHAWN 200-Teacher  1.00
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$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.33 $25.20TOMASKOVIC, FRANCIS 200-Teacher  1.00

$74,220.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,340.34 $18.90TORBERT, NICHOLE 200-Teacher  1.00

$71,020.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,023.90 $25.06TOZER, THERESSA 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $25.20TRAGER, LINDSEY 200-Teacher  1.00

$55,075.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,447.00 $25.20TRIMBY, MEGAN 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$46,330.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,581.99 $25.20TRUONG, BENJAMIN 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $25.20TUCKER, CHASE 200-Teacher  1.00

$55,630.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,501.85 $25.20TUCKER, KARISSA 200-Teacher  1.00

$81,505.32  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,060.89 $25.20TUCKER, MICHELLE 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,830.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,620.42 $25.20TURNER, ELIZABETH 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.33 $25.20TYLER, ASHLEY 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$44,250.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,376.34 $21.00ULRICH, JUSTINE 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,420.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,678.92 $25.20VANDERBERG, BRANDY 200-Teacher  1.00

$55,075.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,447.00 $25.20VANDERBERG, MICHELLE 200-Teacher  1.00

$49,445.32  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,890.15 $25.20VEITENGRUBER, COLLEEN 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,670.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,099.34 $25.20VICICH, JASON 200-Teacher  1.00

$54,520.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,392.15 $25.20WAGERS, ANDREW 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,330.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,581.99 $25.20WAKELAND, ANDREA 200-Teacher  1.00

$6,645.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $657.20 $2.10WALCZYK, SARAH 200-Teacher  0.10

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $25.20WALDEN, CASSIE 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $25.20WALKER, CIARA 200-Teacher  1.00

$50,912.85  15 9 $0.00 $0.00 $5,035.39 $80.76WALKER, HENRY 107-General Administrator or General Supervisor  0.21

$26,962.06  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,666.61 $8.40WALKER, KAREN 200-Teacher  0.24

$71,750.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,096.16 $25.20WALTON, G 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $25.20WASHBURN, ALLYSON 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,530.76 $25.04WATROUS, KRISTY 200-Teacher  1.00

$49,525.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,898.13 $25.20WEAKLY, CARISSA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$65,060.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,434.48 $25.20WELLS, VERNADENE 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,330.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,582.01 $25.20WERNECKE, OLIVIA 200-Teacher  1.00

$103,499.00  13 5 $0.00 $0.00 $10,236.20 $217.40WERTHING, BARBARA 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$55,075.26  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,447.00 $25.20WEST, BENJAMIN 200-Teacher  1.00

$49,450.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,890.61 $25.20WHITACRE, STEPHANIE 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,098.27  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,361.39 $25.20WHITE, KATHERINE 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$47,370.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,684.94 $25.20WIGGINS, MARIA 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,290.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,479.23 $25.20WILCOXON, NICOLE 200-Teacher  1.00

$55,075.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,446.99 $25.20WILEN, CASEY 200-Teacher  1.00

$74,220.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,340.31 $25.20WILLETT, MARLO 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $25.20WILLIAMS, BRITTANY 200-Teacher  1.00
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$53,410.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,282.42 $25.20WILLIAMS, ELIZABETH 200-Teacher  1.00

$59,630.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,897.58 $25.20WILLIAMS, JUANITA 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,290.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,479.29 $25.20WILLIAMS, KAREAM 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,770.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,427.81 $25.20WILLIAMS, KIM 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,415.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,788.38 $18.90WILLIAMS, STACEY 200-Teacher  1.00

$53,810.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,321.93 $25.20WILSON, STACEY 200-Teacher  1.00

$53,410.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,282.42 $25.20WINECKE, PHILLIP 200-Teacher  1.00

$73,130.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,232.67 $25.20WINTERS, ROBERT 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,745.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,117.59 $25.20WISEMAN, JACLYN 200-Teacher  1.00

$76,164.00  13 5 $0.00 $0.00 $7,532.73 $192.84WITTS, STACY 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$78,892.23  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,802.44 $25.20WOLPERT, TERRY 200-Teacher  1.00

$49,525.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,898.12 $18.57WOLTER, MORGAN 200-Teacher  1.00

$23,165.03  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,291.04 $10.50WONG, KAWAIOLA 200-Teacher  0.63

$32,884.89  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,252.32 $10.50WOO, CHRISTINA 250-Special Education Teacher  0.51

$47,370.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,684.95 $25.04WOOD, LACY 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,000.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,637.32 $25.20WOOD, STEPHEN 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,165.04  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,752.61 $25.20WOODLAND, PATSY 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,220.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,054.61 $25.20WOOLLEN, HANG 203-English as a Second Language Teacher  1.00

$59,280.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,862.85 $25.20WOOLSEY, LESLIE 200-Teacher  1.00

$54,520.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,392.15 $25.20WRIGLEY, AMANDA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$60,625.00  0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00York, Susan B 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,410.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,787.90 $25.20YOUNG, JENNIFER 200-Teacher  1.00

$66,950.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,621.42 $25.20YOUNG, MARGARET 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$46,330.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,581.99 $25.20YOUNG, TONYAN 200-Teacher  1.00

$143,085.00  15 20 $0.00 $0.00 $14,151.28 $361.68ZAHM, AMY 103-Principal  1.00

$45,290.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,479.29 $25.20ZAVADA, JESSICA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$74,220.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,340.31 $25.20ZUEHLKE-DENOYER, ANN 200-Teacher  1.00

$32,908,911.82

 5874 575

$0.00 $0.00 $3,188,338.99 $37,021.31Base Salary:

Vacation Days: Sick Days:

Bonuses: Annuities: Retirement Enhancements: Other Benefits:

Totals

 589Distinct Employee Count: Distinct Positions Count: 575 Total Positions Count:  589
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